
 

Week 4  
Term 4  
2019 

Dear Families and Carers 
I have returned to school today after a week of 
personal leave to find the tanks full of water 
and the grass a little greener than when I left! 
Hopefully this is the start of a little more 
welcome rain to our area leading up to 
Christmas. 
I would like to thank the hard working staff at 
Yerong Creek for the extra workload they took 
on in my absence. It was greatly appreciated 
by myself, and the students have been filling 
me in on the great learning they have done 
while I’ve been away. 
Please remember the change of date for our P 
and C meeting in Week 7 this term. It is the 
18th November at 3.30pm. At this meeting I will 
be presenting the new zoning area for our 
school, and feedback from the parent 
community will be recorded and sent to the 
Department of Education for the final boundary 
areas to be formalised. 

We had a visit to the Art Gallery in Wagga last 
week to view the artworks produced this year 
for our study on Aboriginal artists. The results 
were very impressive and we will take part in 
this program again next year. 
Our school will be conducting a Remembrance 
Day Service at Stan Galvin Park on Monday 
11th November. We would like to invite all 
members of the community to attend. 
 
Kym Poidevin 
Relieving Principal 
 
 
K-2 News 
While I have been away, the students have 
enjoyed the company of Mrs Gerhardy and Mrs 
Mimmo. During our writing lessons, we have 
been exploring different styles of poetry. The 
class has had fun with using rhyming as a form 
of communication in their poetry.  
We have been investigating volume and 
capacity during our maths lessons over the last 
two weeks. Hands on activities have helped us 
to understand the concept of volume. In addition, 
we have continued a focus on numeracy 
strategies during our warm up activities at the 
beginning of each maths lesson. 
We will be starting to practice our end of year 
performances this week, and will also be 
constructing props to go along with the items 
planned. It will be a very busy lead up to the end 
of the year! 
 
 



 
 
3-6 Class News  
It has been a busy few weeks in our 3-6 
classroom with opportunities for learning 
experiences out of our normal classroom 
routine with BU Day, a visit to the Wagga Art 
Gallery/Wagga Zoo and our STEM program 
being presented by Technology Education 
Australia.  
  
We are finishing up our addition and subtraction 
unit this week in maths and will be turning our 
focus to multiplication and division for the next 
few weeks. We have also started looking at 
chance in our statistics and data strand.   
 
In writing we have been busy recounting our 
out of classroom learning. A selection of these 
have been chosen for today’s newsletter. Our 
chosen texts are good examples of the 
processes of drafting and editing. The selected 
pieces show the drafting of the original broad 
ideas and through the editing process students 
refined and produced coherent structured texts.  
 
Have a great fortnight .  
Mrs Noske  
 

 
 

Remembrance Day 
The students will be attending a Remembrance 
Day Ceremony at the Stan Galvin Park from 
10.45am on Monday 11 November.  Students 
are to wear the full school uniform.   
We would like to invite all community members 
and families to join us for morning tea in the 
park. 
 

 
Charlotte – Proof and Final Draft 

 
 



 

 
Riley- Proof and final draft 

 

 
Serenity – Proof and final draft 

 
 

 
 



 

 
Thomas- Proof and Final Draft 
 

 
 
Assembly 
The assembly will be held on Tuesday 12 
November at 2.45pm.  All families and friends 
are invited to attend 

 
 

 
School Calendar 
Week 4 

Friday 8 November Sport 

Week 5 

Monday 11 November Recorder Club 
Tuesday 12 November Chess Club        

Assembly @ 2.45pm 
Wednesday 13 November Kinder transition 
Thursday 14 November Choir         

STEM4TEN sessions 



Friday 15 November Sport 

Week 6 

Monday 18 November Recorder Club 
 P & C Meeting @ 

3.30pm 
Tuesday 19 November Chess Club 
Wednesday 20 November Kinder transition 
Thursday 21 November Choir            

STEM4TEN sessions 
Friday 22 November Sport 

Week 7 

Monday 25 November Recorder Club 
Swimming lessons 

Tuesday 26 November Chess Club                          
Swimming lessons 

Wednesday 27 November Swimming lessons 
Thursday 28 November Swimming lessons 

Choir          
STEM4TEN sessions 

Friday 29 November Swimming lessons 
 Sport 

Week 8 

Monday 2 December Recorder Club 
Swimming lessons 

Tuesday 3 December Year 6 BHS 
Transition                              
Chess Club 
Swimming lessons     

Wednesday 4 December Swimming lessons 
Thursday 5 December Swimming lessons 

Choir        
STEM4TEN sessions 

Friday 6 December Swimming lessons 
Sport 

Week 9 

Monday 9 December Recorder Club 
Tuesday 10 December Chess Club 
Wednesday 11 December Year 6 Graduation 

Dinner @ Lockhart 
Thursday 12 December Choir         

STEM4TEN sessions 
Friday 13 December Sport 

 

Week 10 

Monday 16 December Recorder Club 
 Presentation Night 
Tuesday 17 December Movie Day  
Wednesday 18 December Student Disco –             

Last day 
Thursday 19 December Staff Development 

Day 
Friday 20 December Staff Development 

Day  

 
 


